

O.S (Will) - 01 of 2022

Present :- Mohd.Aqil Saifi
Addl. District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur
JO Code:- WB01310

Order No. 31
22.07.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and further evidence
The petitioner has taken steps.
The O.P files a petition with a prayer for time
on ground stated in the petition.
Hd. Considered and prayer is allowed
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 09.09.2026 for appearance and further evidence
Dict. & Corrtd. by me.

Addl. District Judge 1st Court, Durgapur

Addl. District Judge 1st Court, Durgapur